10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:35a.m.

Lunch

12:00 p.m.

Employer’s Council of lowa

Wednesday, May 25, 10:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.

200 Army Post Road, Des Moines
ZOOM LINK

Roll Call of Attendees: Jodi
Establish quorum
Approval of November 19, 2021 Minutes

Motion to Approve Deb Walton

2" Danielle Blanke

Treasurer’s Report: Stephanie

Motion to Approve Danielle Blanke

2" Jodi Wacha

Approval of 5.25.22 Agenda: Pam

Motion to Approve Mike Carlson 2nd

Kelly Cooper

IWD Update: Linda & Team

Registered Apprenticeship Update— Chris B.
UE Changes Update - Christina Steen

ECI By-Law Review - Linda

New Business — ECI Board
ECI Mission & Resource Review — Jody
Chair / Co-Chair Roles - Pam
e Community Visibility
IWD Support Network - Linda

Adjourn Meeting
Motion to Approve _Mike Carlson

2" Jodi Wacha

Workshop: Building Balanced Boundaries, Molly Mackey


https://iowaworks.zoom.us/w/87605113589?tk=4g-Q3I7igfKxJ4_50F-Q7qr4-jmtS-OJUDT7Ke-lfME.DQMAAAAUZavy9RZjUE5keVJEU1F0dVVWblpuc1NHX05BAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA&pwd=ZVVaZzkrOWkrWEltWWIwMEhNa1JyQT09
https://www.iowaworkforcedevelopment.gov/sites/search.iowaworkforcedevelopment.gov/files/content-files/Employers%27%20Council%20of%20Iowa%20ByLaws.pdf

