Employer's Council of Iowa Wednesday, May 25, 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 200 Army Post Road, Des Moines

ZOOM LINK

10:00 a.m.	Roll Call of Attendees: Jodi Establish quorum Approval of November 19, 2021 Minutes
	Motion to Approve <u>Deb Walton</u> 2 nd <u>Danielle Blanke</u>
10:15 a.m.	Treasurer's Report: Stephanie
	Motion to Approve <u>Danielle Blanke</u> 2 nd <u>Jodi Wacha</u>
10:20 a.m.	Approval of 5.25.22 Agenda: Pam
	Motion to Approve Mike Carlson 2 nd Kelly Cooper
10:25 a.m.	IWD Update: Linda & Team Registered Apprenticeship Update— Chris B. UE Changes Update - Christina Steen ECI By-Law Review - Linda
11:00 a.m.	New Business – ECI Board ECI Mission & Resource Review – Jody Chair / Co-Chair Roles - Pam • Community Visibility IWD Support Network - Linda
11:35 a.m.	Adjourn Meeting Motion to Approve Mike Carlson 2 nd Jodi Wacha
Lunch	
12:00 p.m.	Workshop: Building Balanced Boundaries, Molly Mackey